VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:01 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014 Max Points/test 220
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-——=-——————————
E H C M B
1 RAGAMUFFIN R 578 73.636 %
TANIA CASTRO 73.636% (1)
2 BLOOMFIELD CHARM 3695 71.136 %
J KLETTE 71.136% ( 2)
3 BEAUVELAI 109 67.955 %
MARIA GLEESON 67.955% ( 3)
4 AMAGE WALT B 2678 67.500 %
B CHIVERS 67.500% ( 4)
5 JAYBEE CHERIO 3170 06.364 %
CAROLINE COLEBY 66.364% ( 5)
6 VOILA II 3255 65.909 %
JUSTIN HOCKING 65.909% ( 6)
7 NORTHERN KAT 2913 65.455 %
C LEIGH 65.455% (7)
8 MAYFIELD SIZZLE 3065 64.545 %
MICHAEL BRAGGE 64.545% ( 8)
9 BELLAMIA 1442 63.636 %
H BACARELLA 63.636% (9)
CHICAGO DANCER 4082 %
L ROSSIN % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 10 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:08PM
C: SUZANNE MC DERMOTT Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014
CLASS:02

Place Horse / Rider

1 VOILA II
JUSTIN HOCKING

2 JAYBEE CHERIO
CAROLINE COLEBY

3 BLOOMFIELD CHARM
J KLETTE

4 RAGAMUFFIN R
TANIA CASTRO

5 MAYFIELD SIZZLE
MICHAEL BRAGGE

6 BELLA ROSSA
RACHEL WESSEL

7 BELLAMIA
H BACARELLA

8 NORTHERN KAT
C LEIGH

9 BEAUVELAI
MARIA GLEESON

10 AMAGE WALT B
B CHIVERS

CHICAGO DANCER
L ROSSIN

Judges:

E
H:
C: LIHLA WYLES
M.
B

TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014

Errors

3255
68.462%

3170
66.923%

3695
66.731%

578
66.538%

3065
66.154%

2329
65.577%

1442
65.000%

2913
63.846%

109
61.538%

2678
59.808%

4082

o°

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015
Date 17/05/2015

Max Points/test 260

E H C
68.462
(1)

66.923
(2)

66.731
(3)

66.538
(4)

66.154
(5)

65.577
(6)

65.000
« 7

63.846
(8)

61.538
(9

59.808
(10)

Tests Placed: 11
H/C:

Scratchings: 1
Eliminated:
Retired:

o\

o°

o\

o°

oe

o°

o°

oo

SCR

Report
Time 9:42PM
Date 17/05/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
NOVICE 2.1 2014

CLASS:03 TEST:NOVICE 2.

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

Judges:

BEELZEBUB
J KLETTE

TED BULPIT
E FYNMORE

GRANDJANY
A DE KRESTER

LINBIL FAIRY STEPS
L WILLTAMS

ROXBURY FEYMUS
MALCOLM PARK

REMI RIGOLETTO
M SOMERVILLE

LYNBROOK WINSTON
KERRY BLACKLEY

ROYAL ROUGE
A EVANS

BELLA ROSSA
RACHEL WESSEL

RUBIN
C HEFEL

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

RAGAMUFFIN II
C JAMES

FURST LOVE

K MANN

SANBRIELLA

K TAYLOR

REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE
ATLISH HILL

ROLAND

O EVANS

HOLLINGROVE ROXANNA
CORINNE WINCH

VERONICA STEWART

1 2014

Errors

108

73.241%

2727
69.537%

2812
68.333%

3806
66.944%

3978
65.185%

4061
64.630%

3713
64.167%

3219
63.611%

2329
63.056%

4014
61.204%

1932 1
58.611%

4262
52.037%

1371

o°

2340

4119

4156

4289

E
H:
C: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS
M-
B

Max Points/test
- SCORES---
BE H C

71.111 75.370
(1) (1)
68.889 70.185
(2) (2)
68.333 68.333
(3) ( 3)
66.111 67.778
(4) ( 4)
63.333 67.037
(8) (5)
64.444 64.815
(©6) ( 6)
65.741 62.593
(5) (9
63.889 63.333
7 (8)
62.407 63.704
(9 (7)
62.222 60.185
(10) (10)
59.259 57.963
(11) (11)
49.259 54.815
(12) (12)
Tests Placed: 17

H/C:
Scratchings: 4
Eliminated:

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

Retired:

Date 17/05/2015

270
M B
%
3
%
%
%
DNS
%
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
Report

Time 4:08PM
Date 17/05/2015



Place

1

10

Judges:

VDC OPEN COMPETITION
NOVICE 2.2 2014
CLASS:04

Horse / Rider

GRANDJANY
A DE KRESTER

LINBIL FAIRY STEPS
L WILLTIAMS

ROYAL ROUGE
A EVANS

BEELZEBUB
J KLETTE

LYNBROOK WINSTON
KERRY BLACKLEY

RUBIN
C HEFEL

TED BULPIT
E FYNMORE

ROXBURY FEYMUS
MALCOLM PARK

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

RAGAMUFFIN II
C JAMES

FURST LOVE

K MANN

SANBRIELLA

K TAYLOR

SHINE

E TURNER

REMI RIGOLETTO

M SOMERVILLE
REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE
ATLISH HILL

ROLAND

O EVANS
HOLLINGROVE ROXANNA
CORINNE WINCH

LIHLA WYLES

E
H:
C: ROSEMARY DALTON
M-
B

TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014

Errors

2812

68.929%

3806
66.857%

3219
65.357%

108
63.071%

3713
62.500%

4014
61.714%

2727
61.429%

3978
60.071%

1932
56.214%

4262
56.000%

1371

2340

3714

4061

4119

4156

4289

SUNDAY 17 MAY

Max Points/test
- SCORES--
E H C

68.429 69.429
( 3) (1
70.714 63.000
(1 ( 4)
66.286 64.429
( 4) (2)
69.857 56.286
( 2) 7
65.143 59.857
(©6) (5)
65.714 57.714
( 5) ( 6)
58.714 64.143
(8) (3)
64.000 56.143
7 (8)
58.571 53.857
( 9) (10)
57.857 54.143
(10) (9
Tests Placed: 17
H/C:
Scratchings: 6
Eliminated: 1

Retired:

2015
Date 17/05/2015
350
M B
SCR
SCR
SCR
ELIM
SCR
SCR
SCR
Report
Time 4:09PM
Date 17/05/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:05 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors -——————————-- SCORES——=—===—=—————
E H C M B
1 SIRTANLY TP 2691 70.152 66.970 %
TARA GALJAR 68.561% (1) (1)
2 BELCAM CAROLLINE 4290 66.515 62.727 %
J BARTON 64.621% (2) (2)
3 HEATHMONT SIMA 2243 62.424 59.091 %
R MC EVOY 60.758% ( 3) ( 3)
4 LISMERE VIVOLDI 3535 57.879 56.818 %
LUCY SWAGEMAKERS 57.348% ( 4) ( 4)
5 WILLANDRO 2492 57.424 56.667 %
CATHERINE SFREGOLA 57.045% ( 5) ( 5)
6 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING 3628 52.727 55.758 %
E BROADWAY 54.242% ( 6) ( 6)
MC HARMONY 450 %
SUE CHANDLER % SCR
DONELLA ILLUSIVE 2672 %
LAUREN BAILEY-SMITH % SCR
INTRICATE 3012 %
M HICKS % RET
CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 3165 %
MANDY HEATHER % ELTM
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 10 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: 2 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated: 1
B: WENDYE MYERS Retired: 1



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:06 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 SIRTANLY TP 2691 66.667 69.3006 %
TARA GALJAR 67.986% ( 1) (1)
2 HEATHMONT SIMA 2243 65.972 63.194 %
R MC EVOY 64.583% ( 2) ( 3)
3 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 3165 60.833 65.139 %
MANDY HEATHER 62.986% ( 6) ( 2)
4 INTRICATE 3012 2 63.889 61.667 %
M HICKS 62.778% ( 3) ( o6)
5 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING 3628 62.778 62.083 %
E BROADWAY 62.431% ( 4) ( 4)
6 MC HARMONY 450 62.222 61.389 %
SUE CHANDLER 61.806% ( 5) (7)
7 BELCAM CAROLLINE 4290 60.694 01.944 %
J BARTON 61.319% ( 7) ( 5)
8 LISMERE VIVOLDI 3535 58.611 60.417 %
LUCY SWAGEMAKERS 59.514% ( 8) ( 8)
WILLANDRO 2492 %
CATHERINE SFREGOLA % DNS
DONELLA ILLUSIVE 2672 %
LAUREN BAILEY-SMITH % SCR
Judges: E LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Tests Placed: 10 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: VERONICA STEWART Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

MEDIUM 4.1 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:07 TEST:MEDIUM 4.1 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 SONFIRE 3758 69.583 69.306 %
CLINTON RICH 69.444% ( 2) (1)

2 BURLESQUE 2313 70.833 65.833 %
BRONWYN PETTITT 68.333% (1) ( 3)

3 AVERDON OTHELLO 2003 61.111 68.750 %
SARAH FRENCH 64.931% ( 3) ( 2)

4 LAMAZ 9051 59.8061 60.972 %
J BARTON 60.417% ( 4) ( 4)

5 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER 1693 58.611 60.833 %
JUSTIN HOCKING 59.722% (5) (5)

6 NORTHERN FALCON 1902 57.917 56.944 %
LAUREN STEWART 57.431% ( o6) ( o6)
THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART 2416 %
LUCY MC NUTT % SCR
AL BURAQ 3224 %
USMAN KHAN % SCR

Judges: E Tests Placed: 8 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: 2 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B WENDYE MYERS Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

MEDIUM 4.2 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:08 TEST:MEDIUM 4.2 2014 Max Points/test 390
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 SONFIRE 3758 66.667 65.385 %
CLINTON RICH 66.026% (1) (1)

2 BURLESQUE 2313 62.051 63.718 %
BRONWYN PETTITT 62.885% ( 2) ( 2)

3 AVERDON OTHELLO 2003 60.769 61.410 %
SARAH FRENCH 61.090% ( 3) ( 3)

4 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER 1693 1 56.538 56.154 %
JUSTIN HOCKING 56.346% ( 4) ( 4)

5 LAMAZ 9051 54.744 54.231 %

J BARTON 54.487% ( 6) (5)

6 NORTHERN FALCON 1902 1 56.154 52.308 %
LAUREN STEWART 54.231% (5) ( o6)
THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART 2416 %
LUCY MC NUTT % SCR

Judges: E Tests Placed: 7 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: SUSIE HOEVENAARS Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B JANE VENTURA Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ADVANCED 5.1 2014 Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:09 TEST:ADVANCED 5.1 2014 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 BONIFASS RDH 1050 70.758 74.848 %
CHRISTINA MC ELWAIN 72.803% (1) (1)

2 DER BESTIE 2843 69.394 70.758 %
JUDY SMITH 70.076% ( 2) ( 2)

3 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE 890 65.758 65.758 %
ANN NEWMAN 65.758% ( 3) ( 3)

4 SOLOMANS SONG 2395 63.182 58.939 %
R BEATON 61.0061% ( 4) ( o6)

5 STRZELECKI CRUSADE 3192 1 60.606 59.394 %
A EVANS 60.000% ( o6) (5)

6 ASHLEIGH RONDO 2053 60.606 58.636 %
DANIELLE POOLES 59.621% ( o6) ( 8)

7 ASCETA D'ATELA 3741 60.303 58.788 %
REBECCA WILLIAMS-O'BRIEN 59.545% ( 8) (7)

8 WHISPERING JYE 1809 60.758 56.818 %
MICHELLE TURNER 58.788% (5) ( 9)

9 AL-KHYBER 145 56.212 59.697 %
USMAN KHAN 57.955% (10) ( 4)

10 THE CARROCK VICTOR 1006 60.152 54.697 %
D ELPHINSTONE 57.424% ( 9) (10)
GENUINE RIVER 2564 %
JULIE SCOUGALL % SCR

Judges: E: Tests Placed: 11 Report

H: H/C: Time 4:09PM

C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:

B: WENDYE MYERS Retired:



Place

10

Judges:

VDC OPEN COMPETITION

ADVANCED 5.2 2014
CLASS:10

Horse / Rider

ASCETA D'ATELA

REBECCA WILLIAMS-O'BRIEN

DER BESTIE
JUDY SMITH

SOLOMANS SONG
R BEATON

BONIFASS RDH
CHRISTINA MC ELWAIN

WHISPERING JYE
MICHELLE TURNER

MAYFIELD GLIMPSE
ANN NEWMAN

THE CARROCK VICTOR
D ELPHINSTONE

ASHLEIGH RONDO
DANIELLE POOLES

STRZELECKI CRUSADE
A EVANS

WILL OF GRACE
M FARRANT

GENUINE RIVER
JULIE SCOUGALL

SUSIE HOEVENAARS

E
H:
C: JANE VENTURA
M.
B

TEST:ADVANCED 5.2 2014

Errors

3741

64.929%

2843
64.929%

2395
64.286%

1050
62.500%

1809
62.429%

890 1
61.429%

1006
58.214%

2053
58.000%

3192
57.571%

3420
55.000%

2564

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

Max Point

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

s/test

C

63.000
(3)

65.286
(1)

61.857
(6)

62.857
(4)

63.714
(2)

62.143
(5)

56.714
(8)

58.857
¢ 7

56.714
(9

54.571
(10)

11

Date 17/05/2015

350

66.857
(1)

o°

64.571
(3)

o\

66.714
(2)

o

62.143
(4)

o°

61.143
(5)

oe

60.714
(6)

oe

59.714
¢ 7)

oo

57.143
(9

o°

58.429
(8)

oe

55.429 %
(10)

oo

SCR

Report
Time
Date

4:09PM
17/05/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRIX ST GEORGES FEI
TEST:PRIX ST GEORGES FEI Max Point

CLASS:11

Place Horse / Rider

1 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
JUDY SMITH

2 NORTHERN LEANDRO
ELIZA WILSON-HALL

3 COCON

J STERN

4 WILL OF GRACE

M FARRANT
Judges: E:
H:
C:
M:
B:

SUSIE HOEVENAARS

MOYA JESS

Errors

2044
64.803%

648
64.079%

3656
60.197%

3420
58.684%

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

s/test

C

65.263
(1)

64.605
(2)

61.316
(3)

57.500
(4)

Date 17/05/2015
380

64.342
(1)

o°

63.553
(2)

o\

59.079
(4)

o

59.868
(3)

o°

Report
Time 4:09PM
Date 17/05/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

INTERMEDIATE I FEI Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:12 TEST:INTERMEDIATE I FEI Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-——=-——————————
E H C M B

1 ANTONIO 411 64.474 62.895 %
S TREVENEN 63.684% (1) (1)

2 COCON 3656 61.579 60.526 %
J STERN 61.053% ( 2) ( 2)
ALESHA 1186 %
KERYN CONNERS % SCR

Judges: E: Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: VERONICA STEWART Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

INTERMEDIATE II FEI Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:13 TEST:INTERMEDIATE II FEI Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors -——————————-- SCORES——=—===—=—————
E H C M B
1 RENDEZVQUS 737 64.605 63.026 %
MARY HANNA 63.816% (1) (1)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: VERONICA STEWART Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
GRAND PRIX FEI

CLASS:14 TEST:GRAND PRIX FEI.
Place Horse / Rider Errors
1 DIVA ROYALE 1477
MARY HANNA 04.840%
2 JAYBEE DON GRANDE 458
CAROLINE COLEBY 62.553%
Judges: E LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS
H:
C: VERONICA STEWART
M.
B

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

Date 17/05/2015

Max Points/test 470

64.681

(

6
(

1)

3.404
2)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

SCORES-—————————————
C M B
65.000 o
(1)
61.702 o
(2)
2 Report

Time 4:09PM
Date 17/05/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:22 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 Max Points/test 260
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 LARNIE 9 58.269 %
M TAFFE 58.269% (1)

BELROSE PARK ROYAL EDITIO 3261

o°

C MC GRATH % DNS
WELLBROOK JIGSAW 4249 %
S SHAW % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 3 Report

H: H/C: Time 4:09PM

C: LIHLA WYLES Scratchings: 1 Date 17/05/2015

M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

NOVICE 2.1 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:23 TEST:NOVICE 2.1 2014 Max Points/test 270
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 PARADISE VALLEY JAGAR BOM 4192 68.148 64.630 %
JESSICA WADE 66.389% ( 1) (1)
2 KRYSTELLE PARK DEDIDIAH 3728 06.296 64.074 %
S STEWART 65.185% ( 2) ( 2)
3 FAULTU TOWERS 3387 1 65.370 60.556 %
IRENE LUXMOORE 62.963% ( 3) ( 3)
Judges: E: VERONICA STEWART Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:09PM
C: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
NOVICE 2.2 2014 PONY
TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014

CLASS:24

Place Horse / Rider

1 PARADISE VALLEY JAGAR BOM

JESSICA WADE

2 KRYSTELLE PARK DEDIDIAH

S STEWART

3 FAULTU TOWERS
IRENE LUXMOORE

Judges:

E
H:
C:
M-
B

LIHLA WYLES

ROSEMARY DALTON

Errors

4192
63.500%

3728
59.500%

3387 1
59.143%

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

Date 17/05/2015
Max Points/test 350

————————————— SCORES-——=-=-—==——————

E H C M B
63.571 63.429 %
(1) (1)

57.571 61.429 %

(3) (2)

60.143 58.143 %

(2) (3)

Tests Placed: 3 Report

H/C: Time 4:09PM
Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015

Eliminated:
Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:25 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors -——————————-- SCORES——=—===—=—————
E H C M B
1 BURRABONG TRENT 2292 57.121 60.606 %
ROSEMARY NICHOLSON 58.864% (1) (1)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:10PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B WENDYE MYERS Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:26 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors —-——————————-- SCORES————===———————
E H C M B
1 BURRABONG TRENT 2292 58.889 60.694 %
ROSEMARY NICHOLSON 59.792% ( 1) (1)
Judges: E: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:10PM
C: VERONICA STEWART Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
MEDIUM 4.1 2014 PONY

CLASS:27 TEST:MEDIUM 4.1 2014

Place Horse / Rider

1 VIEW BANK BOYD (PONY)
A SADLER

Judges:

NATALIE FREW

TRz H

WENDYE MYERS

Errors

679
57.569%

SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015
Date 17/05/2015
Max Points/test 360

————————————— SCORES-——=-=-—==——————
E H C M B
57.917 57.222 %
1) (1)
Tests Placed: 1 Report
H/C: Time 4:10PM
Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
Eliminated:
Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

MEDIUM 4.2 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:28 TEST:MEDIUM 4.2 2014 Max Points/test 390
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 VIEW BANK BOYD (PONY) 679 61.795 60.000 %
A SADLER 60.897% (1) (1)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:10PM
C: SUSIE HOEVENAARS Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: JANE VENTURA Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SUNDAY 17 MAY 2015

ADVANCED 5.1 2014 PONY Date 17/05/2015
CLASS:29 TEST:ADVANCED 5.1 2014 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 VIEW BANK BOYD (PONY) 679 56.212 54.091 %
A SADLER 55.152% (1) (1)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 4:10PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: Date 17/05/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: WENDYE MYERS Retired:



